Washington State Farm Service Agency
316 W. Boone Ave., Suite 568
Spokane, Washington 99201-2350
(509) 323-3000  Fax: (509) 323-3074

Judy Olson, State Executive Director

State Office Staff State Committee Members
State Executive I Judy Olson 509-323-3000 |IRCL et B vacant

Committee VEEI
SED Secretary I Shelley Goodsall 509-323-3099 Member| |aids
I Chris Bieker 509-323-3014 Member
. . Committee
Administrative Staff Member| RESEH
Administrative Committee
Admmlstra_'uve Jonna Provinsal 509-323-3007 ([BJIS{flc MBS {e]§S
Officer
Rt | =honda Cordes  509-323-3006 ([ RRRCRE 2 P 500-323-3004
aC BRI N Sherrie Staeheli  509-323-3008 DRCISTZI Wl Bob Nordstrom ~ 209-454-5746
Technician ext. 112

Farm Program Staff I Steve Hoag gg?-gsﬁj-OZ%

—oeogram Chief | District#af
VGl Rod Hamilion ~ 509-323-3015 District #4| NLil

P Farm Loan Staff
Program Specialist, | [ ORI 509-323-3017
NAP/PS Melissa
Farm Loan Chlef 509-323-3021
Cummins

Program Specialist,
TN e | Amy Paulson 509-323-3016
I John Didenhover 509-323-3026

Far?;;?}?g;ﬂ I Kathy Herron ~ 509-323-3018
Farm I'_ogn Ve e 360-428-4322
Specialist -anya Lostal ext. 165

Pfo% flgr/"CSPeCI!a"St’ I Dwaine Schettler 509-323-3009
Specialist| EEmEEESLES s
Ml (arry Reeves  509-323-3020 :
Analyst

el LEEl I Kristina Scott ~ 509-323-3023
ICEN —
EDS Operator/Tech Ivacant

Regional Staff

RGNS B Gloria Scurry  720-544-2900
Counselor

Last Modified: 8/03/09


mailto:judy.olson@wa.usda.gov
mailto:shelley.goodsall@wa.usda.gov
mailto:shelley.goodsall@wa.usda.gov
mailto:chris.bieker@wa.usda.gov
mailto:chris.bieker@wa.usda.gov
mailto:gary.west@wa.usda.gov
mailto:gary.west@wa.usda.gov
mailto:jonna.provinsal@wa.usda.gov
mailto:jonna.provinsal@wa.usda.gov
mailto:rhonda.cordes@wa.usda.gov
mailto:rhonda.cordes@wa.usda.gov
mailto:sherrie.staeheli@wa.usda.gov
mailto:sherrie.staeheli@wa.usda.gov
mailto:rod.hamilton@wa.usda.gov
mailto:rod.hamilton@wa.usda.gov
mailto:dawn.scott@wa.usda.gov
mailto:amy.paulson@wa.usda.gov
mailto:amy.paulson@wa.usda.gov
mailto:kathy.herron@wa.usda.gov
mailto:kathy.herron@wa.usda.gov
mailto:dwaine.schettler@wa.usda.gov
mailto:larry.reeves@wa.usda.gov
mailto:larry.reeves@wa.usda.gov
mailto:al.pry@wa.usda.gov
mailto:al.pry@wa.usda.gov
mailto:bob.nordstrom@wa.usda.gov
mailto:bob.nordstrom@wa.usda.gov
mailto:steve.hoag@wa.usda.gov
mailto:steve.hoag@wa.usda.gov
mailto:melissa.cummins@wa.usda.gov
mailto:melissa.cummins@wa.usda.gov
mailto:john.didenhover@wa.usda.gov
mailto:tanya.dostal@wa.usda.gov
mailto:mike.mykines@wa.usda.gov
mailto:mike.mykines@wa.usda.gov
mailto:kristina.scott@wa.usda.gov
mailto:kristina.scott@wa.usda.gov

